
Total 13 years 14 years 15 years 16-18 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Selwyn Swi… 18 Selwyn Swi… 4:10.97
Entry: 4:15.73 (- 4.76)

Ella Wilson 13 30.00 1:02.91 1:02.91
Jade Henshaw 15 (+0.49) 29.01 1:02.32 2:05.23
Katia Renata 15 30.20 1:03.64 3:08.87
Layla MacDowall 15 (+0.36) 29.79 1:02.10 4:10.97

2 Jasi Swim … 18 Jasi Swim … 4:13.58
Entry: 4:19.82 (- 6.24)

Mia Flint 14 29.69 1:01.35 1:01.35
Lily Porter 13 (+0.29) 30.70 1:05.39 2:06.74
Katie Horton 15 31.32 1:05.55 3:12.29
Addison Voight 16 (-0.42) 28.30 1:01.29 4:13.58

3 SwimZone … 18 SwimZone … +0.54 4:14.81
Entry: 4:14.74 (+ 0.07)

Riko Jacomb 14 (+0.54) 29.85 1:04.83 1:04.83
Olivia Lingard 14 30.08 1:04.33 2:09.16
Rachel Craig 14 (+0.36) 30.42 1:03.94 3:13.10
Sophie Martin 14 (+0.21) 29.21 1:01.71 4:14.81

4 Pukekohe … 18 Pukekohe S… 4:16.01
Entry: 4:18.79 (- 2.78)

Lome Strydom 14 30.53 1:04.59 1:04.59
Meg Shuker 17 (+0.18) 20.00 1:03.85 2:08.44
Olivia Waddell 14 30.26 1:04.54 3:12.98
Tyler McNaughten 16 (+0.47) 30.09 1:03.03 4:16.01

5 Blenheim S… 18 Blenheim S… 4:18.15
Entry: 4:20.07 (- 1.92)

Sophie Kole 15 30.37 1:04.56 1:04.56
Kyla Thorstensen 16 30.35 1:04.06 2:08.62
Charlotte Rose 15 30.65 1:05.58 3:14.20
Jessica Lovell 15 29.86 1:03.95 4:18.15

6 Tawa Swim… 18 Tawa Swim… 4:18.62
Entry: 4:22.57 (- 3.95)

Piper Rogers 15 30.61 1:04.32 1:04.32
Meghan Gibbs 13 32.45 1:07.27 2:11.59
Ruby Conway 13 30.35 1:04.81 3:16.40
Bella Sheridan 14 29.66 1:02.22 4:18.62

7 Matamata … 18 Matamata … 4:19.46
Entry: 4:19.31 (+ 0.15)

Ella Ramsay 15 31.26 1:06.49 1:06.49
Bella Dye 16 30.79 1:07.43 2:13.92
Ayla Davie 17 28.62 1:01.58 3:15.50
Lucy Lawrence 16 30.24 1:03.96 4:19.46

8 Nelson Sou… 18 Nelson Sou… 4:19.68
Entry: 4:16.66 (+ 3.02)

Ellinor Hine 17 31.67 1:04.65 1:04.65
Ariana Mellor 17 (+0.18) 30.06 1:04.61 2:09.26
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Lilly Claridge 15 (+0.55) 31.48 1:05.34 3:14.60
Tegen Stewart 14 (+0.01) 30.96 1:05.08 4:19.68

9 North Cant… 18 North Cant… 4:20.21
Entry: 4:19.35 (+ 0.86)

Colbie Gibson 14 30.65 1:04.95 1:04.95
Macey Barnes 14 30.75 1:05.82 2:10.77
Shae Jackson 15 31.90 1:06.10 3:16.87
Bella Ealam-Smith 14 (-0.02) 30.05 1:03.34 4:20.21

10 St Paul's S… 18 St Paul's S… +0.55 4:20.26
Entry: 4:23.69 (- 3.43)

Tessa Scott 13 (+0.55) 31.28 1:05.83 1:05.83
Ashley Calcott 14 (+0.23) 32.37 1:06.85 2:12.68
Ashley Lander 14 (+0.05) 30.68 1:04.91 3:17.59
Lani Jarrett 13 30.58 1:02.67 4:20.26

11 Stratford A… 18 Stratford A… 4:20.55
Entry: 4:23.60 (- 3.05)

Samara Agent 16 29.91 1:02.51 1:02.51
Libby Keenan 13 (+0.52) 31.94 1:08.83 2:11.34
Madeline Hobo 14 30.86 1:35.45 3:46.79
Lexi Hancock 13 33.76 33.76

12 St Peter's … 18 St Peter's S… 4:24.16
Entry: 4:27.42 (- 3.26)

Abigail Hurt 14 31.40 1:06.51 1:06.51
Keana Woodfield 16 (+0.28) 29.18 1:03.07 2:09.58
Tayla Hart 16 (+0.13) 29.38 1:02.24 3:11.82
Cat Fairweather 15 33.04 1:12.34 4:24.16

13 Aquabladz … 18 Aquabladz … 4:27.20
Entry: 4:31.61 (- 4.41)

Talen Hickford 14 31.14 1:04.96 1:04.96
Nayeli Pelletier Morales 14 (+0.21) 30.77 1:06.06 2:11.02
Emma Iceton 13 32.74 1:10.00 3:21.02
Shyla Kennard 13 30.93 1:06.18 4:27.20

14 Heretaunga… 18 Heretaunga… 4:29.97
Entry: 4:22.28 (+ 7.69)

Annabel Cook 16 30.53 1:05.88 1:05.88
Molly Duly 14 (+0.44) 26.22 1:07.73 2:13.61
Katie Wishnowsky 16 (+0.35) 31.58 1:07.61 3:21.22
Ruby Sisam 13 (+0.28) 31.23 1:08.75 4:29.97

15 Liz van Wel… 18 Liz van Wel… 4:30.10
Entry: 4:40.56 (- 10.46)

Cleo Sands 13 31.62 1:07.23 1:07.23
Tahlia Roscoe 13 31.75 1:06.46 2:13.69
Alivia Jenkins 15 31.92 1:07.76 3:21.45
Alyssa Salmons 13 32.29 1:08.65 4:30.10

16 Swimming … 18 Swimming … 4:40.74

Maisie Pullan 0 32.40 1:08.39 1:08.39
Tiana Marsden 14 31.60 1:08.92 2:17.31
Livvie Cole 16 33.40 1:12.25 3:29.56
Olivia Meynell 14 33.27 1:11.18 4:40.74

0 Swimming … 18 Swimming … 4:21.63
Entry: 4:22.78 (- 1.15)

Lily Smith 13 30.33 1:04.19 1:04.19
Alahna Singleton 15 (+0.58) 31.47 1:06.88 2:11.07
Emily Thompson 14 32.22 1:08.42 3:19.49


